
  
 
  
 RABBIT RAMBLE 4 MILE RUN (3.7 MILES) 
  GUILDERLAND HIGH SCHOOL 
  GUILDERLAND CENTER, NY 
  APRIL 8, 2023 
 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
Overall Results 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age      City/State                  Time 

==================================================================================== 

    1   282  Terry, Chuck               M40  Albany, NY                      20:20 

    2   208  Califano, Matt             M16  Craftsbury, VT                  20:32 

    3   207  Califano, Alex             M16  Craftsbury, VT                  21:11 

    4   257  Moreau, Spencer            M15  Schenectady, NY                 21:17 

    5   226  Flowers, Carter            M16  Pattersonville, NY              22:07 

    6   223  Ethier, Greg               M49  Ballston Lake, NY               23:08 

    7   250  Maynard, Holden            M23  Schenectady, NY                 23:42 

    8   251  Maynard, Steve             M47  Schenectady, NY                 24:06 

    9   288  Zieber, Jack               M15  Rotterdam, NY                   24:15 

   10   215  Cornell, Braelyn           W13  Altamont, NY                    24:24 

   11   276  Smith, Todd                M49  Voorheesville, NY               24:49 

   12   237  Hannon, Sean               M40  Altamont, NY                    26:04 

   13   275  Smith, Garrick             M20  Schenectady, NY                 26:26 

   14   287  Zachgo, Rick               M52  Rexford, NY                     26:32 

   15   294  Ricciardi, Nick            M17  Pattersonville, NY              26:50 

   16   254  Moak, Mike                 M66  Guilderland Center, NY          27:05 

   17   296  Timoney, Padraig           M38  Ballston Spa, NY                27:11 

   18   281  Stubbs, Abbey              W14  Schenectady, NY                 27:29 

   19   298  Treiber, Carl              M55  Voorheesville                   27:48 

   20   297  Campbell, Andrew           M65  Albany, NY                      27:48 

   21   229  Glass, Dave                M76  Glenville, NY                   28:10 

   22   238  Harris, Dejana             W28  Altamont, NY                    28:11 

   23   246  Kringle, Michael           M30  Middle Grove, NY                28:38 

   24   295  Shiffer, Jacque            W58  Olivebridge, NY                 28:52 

   25   289  Hedderman, Dylan           M30  Waterford, NY                   29:03 

   26   234  Goodspeed, Evan            M26  Schenectady, NY                 29:37 

   27   271  Shave, Andrew              M46  Saratoga Springs, NY            29:39 

   28   255  Modoski, John              M54  Amsterdam, NY                   29:46 

   29   202  Anderson, Grace            W17  Rexford, NY                     31:01 

   30   231  Goldschmidt, Eric          M13  Delanson, NY                    31:04 

   31   201  Anderson, Emma             W14  Rexford, NY                     31:11 

   32   270  Selby, Danielle            W37  Albany, NY                      31:15 

   33   242  Kergel, Jeremy             M48  Glenville, NY                   32:00 

   34   258  Mowrey, Roy                M64  Gloversville, NY                32:10 

   35   292  Middlekoop, Alexandra      W15  Schenectady, NY                 32:11 

   36   264  Rauscher, Clayton          M33  Hudson, NY                      32:40 

   37   267  Sanders, Abraham           M33  Albany, NY                      32:42 

   38   284  Vnuk, Steve                M67  Delmar, NY                      32:49 

   39   252  McKinley, Robert           M43  Voorheesville, NY               33:01 

   40   272  Shaw, Ed                   M48  Oneonta, NY                     33:24 

   41   210  Carter, Gwendolyn          W14  Schenectady, NY                 33:51 

   42   277  Snoonian, Jeffrey          M50  Adams, MA                       34:08 

   43   228  Giglio, Jim                M60  Albany, NY                      34:09 

   44   241  Kergel, Amanda             W40  Glenville, NY                   34:43 

   45   206  Brunner, John              M56  Schenectady, NY                 34:51 

   46   247  Lasher, Todd               M60  Albany, NY                      34:55 

   47   266  Rehbit, Rachel             W40  Schenectady, NY                 34:59 

   48   279  Steele, Mark               M60  Clifton Park, NY                35:05 

   49   217  Darcangelis, Melissa       W39  Halfmoon, NY                    35:19 

   50   236  Gupta, Nitin               M38  Watervliet, NY                  35:39 



  
   51   260  Nuzzi, Kim                 W49  Glenville, NY                   35:42 

   52   227  Futterman, Robert          M59  Glenmont, NY                    37:01 

   53   278  Stamm, Adam                M34  Philadelphia, PA                37:08 

  54   293  Oakes, Daria               W57  Saratoga Springs, NY            37:10 

   55   299  Treiber, Rachel            W26  Voorheesville, NY               37:51 

   56   233  Goodspeed, Colleen         W52  Schenectady, NY                 37:58 

   57   262  Parker, Eric               M67  Johnstown, NY                   38:13 

   58   280  Stein, Whitney             W26  Colonie, NY                     38:13 

   59   219  DiPierro, Leo              M72  Cherry Plain, NY                38:20 

   60   243  Kilmartin, Jessica         W36  Fort Plain, NY                  38:25 

   61   253  Meacham, James             M58  Delmar, NY                      39:00 

   62   263  Pasquariello, Julius       M62  Schenectady, NY                 39:44 

   63   235  Graffeo, Paul              M62  Albany, NY                      40:05 

   64   225  Ferrante, Caitlin          W37  Guilderland, NY                 40:05 

   65   211  Celello, Michele           W56  East Greenbush, NY              41:02 

   66   285  Wales, Sheyenne            W27  Schenectady, NY                 41:25 

   67   203  Bauer, Alaina              W34  Altamont, NY                    41:34 

   68   222  Eisenhardt, Erin           W36  Guilderland, NY                 41:51 

   69   245  Klose, Frank               M80  Castleton, NY                   42:25 

   70   249  Martelle, Bruce            M58  Delmar, NY                      43:11 

   71   244  Klim, Susan                W67  Altamont, NY                    43:43 

   72   224  Falcone, Erin              W47  Schenectady, NY                 44:11 

   73   259  Norton, Ned                M64  Albany, NY                      44:27 

   74   220  Downey, Peter              M60  Albany, NY                      44:35 

   75   221  Eberhardt, Karolyn         W30  Averill Park, NY                44:55 

   76   300  Mcdermott, Ryan            M29  Brooklyn, NY                    44:55 

   77   212  Clark, Amanda              W45  Copake, NY                      45:58 

   78   209  Carpenter, Alice           W72  Delmar, NY                      48:03 

   79   290  Kish, Jenifer              W49  Albany, NY                      48:10 

   80   216  Coryell, Barbara           W56  Ravena, NY                      48:40 

   81   240  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W50  Ravena, NY                      48:47 

   82   256  Moore, Courtney            W34  Cohoes, NY                      49:20 

   83   269  Scotten, Steven            M53  Clifton Park, NY                49:20 

   84   218  Di Puma, Kathryn           W32  Albany, NY                      49:25 

   85   291  Marre, Valeria             W69  Albany, NY                      50:36 

   86   283  Vavasour, John             M74  Albany, NY                      54:53 

   87   248  Lee, Ray                   M81  Halfmoon, NY                    55:12 

   88   265  Reese, Deb                 W65  Albany, NY                      55:38 

   89   268  Sanders, Leah              W42  Albany, NY                      57:22 

   90   286  Walker, Angela             W49  Bangor, ME                      58:40 

 

 

 

2 Mile Walk 
 
    Pl Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age    City/State                    Time  

=================================================================================== 

    1  1159  Earing, Kimberly           W60  Delmar, NY                      31:44 

    2  1165  Johnston, Nancy            W77  Ballston Lake, NY               32:36 

    3  1160  Ferrante, Peter            M37  Guilderland, NY                 36:15 

    4  1163  Giglio, Samantha           W32  Philadelphia, PA                39:14 

    5  1162  Giglio, Lori               W61  Albany, NY                      39:15 

    6  1166  Goldschmidt, Edith         W14  Delanson, NY                    40:36 

    7  1168  Goldstein, Jonathan        M54  Albany, NY                      52:41 

    8  1167  Hehn, Camille              W65  Albany, NY                      52:42 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



  
4 Mile Run (3.7 Miles) Age Results 
 
=============================================================== 

    Name                 Sex/Age  City/State              Time  

=============================================================== 

Overall Results Women 4Mile Mile Run 

  1  #215 Cornell, Braelyn   W13 Altamont, NY             24:24 

 

Overall Results Men 4Mile Mile Run 

  1  #282 Terry, Chuck       M40 Albany, NY               20:20 

 

 

 

Women 

 

 

13-16 Results  

  1  #281 Stubbs, Abbey      W14 Schenectady, NY          27:29 

  2  #201 Anderson, Emma     W14 Rexford, NY              31:11 

  3  #292 Middlekoop, Alexan W15 Schenectady, NY          32:11 

  4  #210 Carter, Gwendolyn  W14 Schenectady, NY          33:51 

 

17-19 Results  

  1  #202 Anderson, Grace    W17 Rexford, NY              31:01 

 

25-29 Results  

  1  #238 Harris, Dejana     W28 Altamont, NY             28:11 

  2  #299 Treiber, Rachel    W26 Voorheesville, NY        37:51 

  3  #280 Stein, Whitney     W26 Colonie, NY              38:13 

  4  #285 Wales, Sheyenne    W27 Schenectady, NY          41:25 

 

30-34 Results  

  1  #203 Bauer, Alaina      W34 Altamont, NY             41:34 

  2  #221 Eberhardt, Karolyn W30 Averill Park, NY         44:55 

  3  #256 Moore, Courtney    W34 Cohoes, NY               49:20 

  4  #218 Di Puma, Kathryn   W32 Albany, NY               49:25 

 

35-39 Results  

  1  #270 Selby, Danielle    W37 Albany, NY               31:15 

  2  #217 Darcangelis, Melis W39 Halfmoon, NY             35:19 

  3  #243 Kilmartin, Jessica W36 Fort Plain, NY           38:25 

  4  #225 Ferrante, Caitlin  W37 Guilderland, NY          40:05 

  5  #222 Eisenhardt, Erin   W36 Guilderland, NY          41:51 

 

40-44 Results  

  1  #241 Kergel, Amanda     W40 Glenville, NY            34:43 

  2  #266 Rehbit, Rachel     W40 Schenectady, NY          34:59 

  3  #268 Sanders, Leah      W42 Albany, NY               57:22 

 

45-49 Results  

  1  #260 Nuzzi, Kim         W49 Glenville, NY            35:42 

  2  #224 Falcone, Erin      W47 Schenectady, NY          44:11 

  3  #212 Clark, Amanda      W45 Copake, NY               45:58 

  4  #290 Kish, Jenifer      W49 Albany, NY               48:10 

  5  #286 Walker, Angela     W49 Bangor, ME               58:40 

 

50-54 Results 

  1  #233 Goodspeed, Colleen W52 Schenectady, NY          37:58 

  2  #240 Jaskolka, Jennifer W50 Ravena, NY               48:47 

 

 

 

 

 



  
55-59 Results 

  1  #295 Shiffer, Jacque    W58 Olivebridge, NY          28:52 

  2  #293 Oakes, Daria       W57 Saratoga Springs, NY     37:10 

  3  #211 Celello, Michele   W56 East Greenbush, NY       41:02 

  4  #216 Coryell, Barbara   W56 Ravena, NY               48:40 

 

65-69 Results  

  1  #244 Klim, Susan        W67 Altamont, NY             43:43 

  2  #291 Marre, Valerie     W69 Albany, NY               50:36 

  3  #265 Reese, Deb         W65 Albany, NY               55:38 

 

70-74 Results  

  1  #209 Carpenter, Alice   W72 Delmar, NY               48:03 

 

 

 

Men 

 

 

 

13-16 Results  

 1  #208 Califano, Matt     M16 Craftsbury, VT           20:32 

  2  #207 Califano, Alex     M16 Craftsbury, VT           21:11 

  3  #257 Moreau, Spencer    M15 Schenectady, NY          21:17 

  4  #226 Flowers, Carter    M16 Pattersonville, NY       22:07 

  5  #288 Zieber, Jack       M15 Rotterdam, NY            24:15 

  6  #231 Goldschmidt, Eric  M13 Delanson, NY             31:04 

 

17-19 Results  

  1  #294 Ricciardi, Nick    M17 Pattersonville, NY       26:50 

 

20-24 Results  

  1  #250 Maynard, Holden    M23 Schenectady, NY          23:42 

  2  #275 Smith, Garrick     M20 Schenectady, NY          26:26 

 

25-29 Results  

  1  #234 Goodspeed, Evan    M26 Schenectady, NY          29:37 

  2  #300 Mcdermott, Ryan    M29 Brooklyn, NY             44:55 

 

30-34 Results  

  1  #246 Kringle, Michael   M30 Middle Grove, NY         28:38 

  2  #289 Hedderman, Dylan   M30 Waterford, NY            29:03 

  3  #264 Rauscher, Clayton  M33 Hudson, NY               32:40 

  4  #267 Sanders, Abraham   M33 Albany, NY               32:42 

  5  #278 Stamm, Adam        M34 Philadelphia, PA         37:08 

 

35-39 Results  

  1  #296 Timoney, Padraig   M38 Ballston Spa, NY         27:11 

  2  #236 Gupta, Nitin       M38 Watervliet, NY           35:39 

 

40-44 Results  

  1  #237 Hannon, Sean       M40 Altamont, NY             26:04 

  2  #252 McKinley, Robert   M43 Voorheesville, NY        33:01 

 

45-49 Results  

  1  #223 Ethier, Greg       M49 Ballston Lake, NY        23:08 

  2  #251 Maynard, Steve     M47 Schenectady, NY          24:06 

  3  #276 Smith, Todd        M49 Voorheesville, NY        24:49 

  4  #271 Shave, Andrew      M46 Saratoga Springs, NY     29:39 

  5  #242 Kergel, Jeremy     M48 Glenville, NY            32:00 

  6  #272 Shaw, Ed           M48 Oneonta, NY              33:24 

 

 

 



  
50-54 Results  

  1  #287 Zachgo, Rick       M52 Rexford, NY              26:32 

  2  #255 Modoski, John      M54 Amsterdam, NY            29:46 

  3  #277 Snoonian, Jeffrey  M50 Adams, MA                34:08 

  4  #269 Scotten, Steven    M53 Clifton Park, NY         49:20 

 

55-59 Results  

  1  #298 Treiber, Carl      M55 Voorheesville            27:48 

  2  #206 Brunner, John      M56 Schenectady, NY          34:51 

  3  #227 Futterman, Robert  M59 Glenmont, NY             37:01 

  4  #253 Meacham, James     M58 Delmar, NY               39:00 

  5  #249 Martelle, Bruce    M58 Delmar, NY               43:11 

 

60-64 Results  

  1  #258 Mowrey, Roy        M64 Gloversville, NY         32:10 

  2  #228 Giglio, Jim        M60 Albany, NY               34:09 

  3  #247 Lasher, Todd       M60 Albany, NY               34:55 

  4  #279 Steele, Mark       M60 Clifton Park, NY         35:05 

  5  #263 Pasquariello, J.   M62 Schenectady, NY          39:44 

  6  #235 Graffeo, Paul      M62 Albany, NY               40:05 

  7  #259 Norton, Ned        M64 Albany, NY               44:27 

  8  #220 Downey, Peter      M60 Albany, NY               44:35 

 

65-69 Results  

 1  #254 Moak, Mike         M66 Guilderland Ctr, NY      27:05 

  2  #297 Campbell, Andrew   M65 Albany, NY               27:48 

  3  #284 Vnuk, Steve        M67 Delmar, NY               32:49 

  4  #262 Parker, Eric       M67 Johnstown, NY            38:13 

 

70-74 Results 

  1  #219 DiPierro, Leo      M72 Cherry Plain, NY         38:20 

  2  #283 Vavasour, John     M74 Albany, NY               54:53 

 

75-79 Results  

  1  #229 Glass, Dave        M76 Glenville, NY            28:10 

 

80-99 Results  

  1  #245 Klose, Frank       M80 Castleton, NY            42:25 

  2  #248 Lee, Ray           M81 Halfmoon, NY             55:12 

 

 

 

 

 


